
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

")113

")112

")112

")112

")113A

")16

")16

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Chocorua Lake

Fa
lls

 Po
nd

James Pond

Davis Pond

Lon
ely

 La
ke

Ba
ck 

Po
nd

Iona Lake

Red Eagle
Pond

Mi
dd

le 
Pe

a
Po

rri
dg

e P
on

d

Up
per

Pe
qu

aw
ket

Po
nd

Pe
qu

aw
ket

Po
nd

Church Ponds

Tig
ht

Po
nd

Le
dg

e P
on

d

Tyl
er 

Bo
g

Haunted Pond

Swift River

Whitt
on 

Pond

LIV
ER

MORE
BA

RT
LE

TT

LIVERMORE
ALBANY

LIVERMORE
WATERVILLE VALLEY

BARTLETT
HALES

LOCATIONBARTLETTALBANY

MADISON
TAMWORTH

MADISONCONWAY

MADISON

ALBANY

TAMWORTHALBANY

SANDWICH
ALBANY

SANDWICHWATERVILLE VALLEY

CONWAY
ALBANY

HALES LOCATION
ALBANY

ALBANY
WATERVILLE VALLEY

Schwyz St

Odina
Dr

Platz St

Rive
r

Ln

A St

Valladares
Dr

Moulton
Dr

Creps
Way

Lilac Ln

Appenvel

Way

SundayCove Ln

Pebblebrook
Ln

Lohman
Ln

Colbath
St

Ventresca
Ln

BlindenDr

HillsideRd

Alpenhof

Rd

W Main
St Ext

Notch
Ave

Como
St

Be
als

 Ln

ClemensPl

Valley
Ln

DREA

RuthWay

Bald Hill Rd

Aurora Ln

Basil
St

ChampneyFalls Parking

La
ke

vie
w

Dr

Bernice Ln

Konstanz
Pl

Main
St

Mitchell Ln

Trailside

Dr

Woods Rd

Sarnen
Rd

Ce
me

ter
y

Ln

Heather
Hill Rd

AspenDr

Lower
Falls Rd

Alba
ny

Sidin
g R

d

Laurel
Ln

ASt
Ext

Johnson
Rd

Van
Dyne Dr

Do
ug

las
Ln

LoraLn

W
el

ls

Ln

Hammond
LnKingsley

Ln

Middl
e

Shor
e D

rRoss Farm Rd

Grandval

Way

Pt Old
Trunk Line

S pruce

Spur

PriscillaRd

Co
mm

on
Ln

Tyler Rd

Sylvester

Rd

Wilderness Ln

Ronald
Rd

Mountain
View Dr

Bal
sam
Dr

Carrier
Ln

Tow
ns

en
d D

r

Madi
son

 Sh
ore

 Blv
d

Litt
le Loo
p R

d

Covered
Bridge

Ch
ad

bo
urn

e A
ve

WestRd

Oconnor
Ln

Linden Rd

Croto Ln

Na
co

mi
a

Dr

Stowell Dr

Sw
if t

R iv
er

Cir

Bro
ok

sid
e

Av
e

TownHall Rd

BrookstoneLn

Acorn
Path Ln

Kelly Dr

Pr
es

ide

ntial

Vie

w Dr

Dorothy

Dr

Davis

LakeAve

W Main St

Sa
wy

er 
Po

nd
Tra

ilhe
ad

Squ
irrel

Brid
ge Rd

PiperTrail Rd

Sa
nd

s L
n

Cormack
Dr

White

Mountain Hwy

SpringRd

Pa
ss

ac
on

wa
y

Ca
mp

gro
un

d

We
st

Berg
am

o R
d

Fo
res

t
Pin

es
Rd

Jennifer Ln

Parr is h Ln

Grim
sel

Rd

NHRoute
113

Boul
de

r
Rd

Easy Ave

Grachen Dr

High St

C ra
nm

ore
Dr

Moun
t

Washi
ngt

on
Dr

Lo
ck

e
Fa

lls
Rd

Ridg
e View

Dr

Colemans Dr

ThorneHill Rd

Do
wn

es
Br

oo
k

Mount
Mexico Rd

Mount
C

hocoru a Dr

Pin
e K

nol
l Rd

Pin
eH

illR
d

Fo
rcla

z Rd

Hedge hog
Mo un ta in

Camp
Rd

Golden

Oaks Rd

Wildc
at

Moun
tain

Dr

Bridge St

Eidelweiss Dr

Barden P l

Ta
bo

r C
ir

B St

Kla
us

en
Rd

Passaconaway
Rd

Wildwood Rd

Evergreen Dr

Conway Rd
LucerneDr

NH
 Ro

ute
 16

Grove Ln

Saint Moritz Dr

Cook Farm
Rd

NH Route
16

Fire Ln 10

Eagle Ln

Winnigo
n R

d

Von Hippel Ln

Burgdorf Dr

Pequawket Dr

OakRid geRd

NH Route
16

Fairview
Ave

Aviation Dr

Dandiview Rd

Ch
oco

rua

Vie
wD

r

Upper
Lakeview Dr

Deer Dr

Nick
ers

on
Rd

Be
rn

Dr

Ch
am

pn
ey

Fa
lls

Cr
an

mo
re

Sh
ore

s R
d

Pa
ssa

con
way

Campg
rou

nd Spur

Grison Rd

Abenaki Way

Alb
ert

 Rd

Conway Rd

Jenks Rd

Salter Hill Rd

Jungfra uRd

W est
view

Dr
Alb

ee
 Rd

CoveredBridge Spur A

Cr
oth

ers
Rd

Boulder Rd

Re
d E

ag
le

St

Stacey Ln

Sm ith Ln

Be
ar

No
tch

Rd

Red Eagle
Bro okRd

Chinook Trl

White Ledge

Campground

Joy Farm Rd

Jig
ge

r J
oh

ns
on

Ca
mp

gro
un

d S
pu

r B

L it
tl e

Sh
ore

Dr

NH
Route 16

Kancamagus Hwy

Colby Hill Rd

Ro
ck

y G
org

eR
d

Le
dg

e
Po

nd
 R

d

Kancamagus Hwy

Washington Hill Rd

KancamagusHwy

Crossove r Rd

Paugus Rd

Huttwil Dr

Co
nw

ay
 Rd

Dr
ak

e H
ill R

d

Scott Rd

Ferncroft Rd

Dr
Mu

dd
Rd

Bald Hill Rd

Savary Rd

Dr
ak

e H
ill R

d

Old Colony Rd

North Division Rd

Passaconaway Rd

Moat View Dr

Fowlers Mill Rd

Chocorua

Mountain Hwy

Conway Rd

Ch
as

eH
ill R

d

High St

NH Route 16

Grandview Rd

Hartshorne Rd

Moat Mountain

Bald Hill Rd

Kancamagus Hwy

Kancamagus Hwy

Kancamagu sHwy

NH
Ro

ute
16

Birch Hill Rd

Passaconaway Rd

Passaconaway Rd

Chinook Trl

Passaconaway Rd

Be
ar 

No
tch

 R
d

Kancamagus Hwy

Rob Brook Rd

Kancamagus Hwy

173

35

149

365

161

156

153

1223

22

138

152

70

198

316

386

440

75

73

74

1171

159

426

505

117

127

50

116

416

442

114

380

102 121

83

555

1942

36

89

411

76

1200

1194

116

104

142

147

84

400

158

993

75

23

106

146

78
80

37

1131

153

915

420

897

71

1217

1204

996
1075

981

111

924

934

68

936

932

1004

1080

938

916

1198

937

2036

1034

1014

933

921

1199

314

143

920

935

926

1010

1196

1053

962

178

161

108

49

100

456

149

53

453

196

1127

87

370

373

162

452
377

435

444

391

395

919

925

105

156

157

1197

160

477

393

34

2034

169

454

155

912

425

93

381

19

629

112

107

424

313

998

164

200

199

382
79

896

417

172

148

465

414

375

8

317

451

931

6012

510

6034

490

475

404

1202

163

150

1076

298

6013

66

202

397

60

376

455

177

1951

1000

13

423

6047

9

1

405

415

383

54

1092

46

367

911

176

1022

6049

296

922

1016

1055

1049

167

457

501

164

1082

1083

1069

1059

1139

1106

66

327

135

461

994

1114

1117

418

464

1159

1170

1152

1156

118

55

1151

1248

90

463

1048

160

489

179

410

178

408

57

6051
97

58

134

884

1130

917

403

16

6069

560

401

91

478

12391240
1241 1242

141

470

98

462

1222

130

886

1244
1047

330

1126 1160

1246

409

56

1116

68

1070
1216

374

467

1120

1124

466

879

82

6052

413

137

472

42

51

469

2028

165

119

326

486

6033

1944483
485487

2029

460

61

398

62

74

177

59

6159

11

6347

462

12

480

6163

392

482

479

150

6354

76

146

15

8028

6038

6158

6037

151

99

1941

101

92

449

122

491

45

20

535

205

1953

158

6116

6048

6348

6336

151

2007

1952

206

208

484

2008

1954
1956

877

872

297

6035
450

26
25

29
31

48

126

33
32

43

18
4

14

6046

6039

28

476

30

471

399
21

73

72

3

5

6383

197

871

460

115

1123

308

6053

136

152

2016036

708

1145

1068

940

967

1041

1143

1089

1111

1084

972

1042

941

913

1142
980

1150

1161

1205

1164

488

1128

1910

471

735

509
508

507

6032

883

977

1132

895

882

733

1155

979

978

907

976

885

881

969
968

973
970

974

86

1146

927

1195

898

1147

876

892
8991002

893

875

1096

963

1203

965964

1162

880

910

1072 1073

961

1163

1144

1097

1104

928
1038

1165

929
930

1079

1005

1052

1129
1091

1077

1054

1013

1001

878

1012

914

1158

1166

1036

997

1167

975

894

982

971

1119

1955

412

384

44

163

77

24

174

94

407

388

148

366

387

64

152

372

385

17

406

63

421

168

431

436
439

438

432430 429

65

159

447
441

437

402

170

157

434

154

427

369

445

428

394

166

386

86

171

85

1890

488

378

446

371

381

40

368

443

364

69

422

448
433

145

380

1943

1779

739 736
734

506

2035

1957

638
639

505

493

497

492

496

492

499

498

504

500

503

502

506

508

221

220

125

52

110

507

419

494

396

495

123
124

493

495

496

497

494

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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